WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS s ¥:\N@=

gUCI 2022 MOUNTAIN BIKE LES GETS W2 ¥

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Les Gets (FRA) - 25 AUG 2022

Race Analysis Women Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 2 HALTER Monique Sul SWITZERLAND 13.808 59:37 +0:00
14:20 (1) 29:12 (1) 44:26 (1) 59:37 (1)
14:20 (1) 14:52 (1) 15:14 (1) 15111 (2)
2 4 HUBER Lea Sul SWITZERLAND 13.521  1:00:53 +1:16
14:49 (3) 30:17  (4) 45:44  (2) 1:00:53 (2)
14:49 (3) 15:28 (4) 15:27  (2) 15:09 (1)
3 7 GRZEGORZEWSKA Natalia POL POLAND 13.484 1:01:03 +1:26
14:49 (4) 30:15  (3) 45:44  (3) 1:01:03 (3)
14:49 (3) 15:26  (3) 15:29 (3) 15:119  (3)
4 19 WEEGER Antonia GER GERMANY 13.374  1:01:33 +1:56
15:00 (8) 30:31 (6) 46:03 (4) 1:01:33  (4)
15:00 (8) 15:31  (5) 15:32  (4) 15:30 (4)
5 5 MACLEAN-HOWELL Ella GBR GREAT BRITAIN 13.217  1:02:17 +2:40
14:50 (6) 30:10 (2) 46:17  (6) 1:02:17  (5)
14:50 (6) 15:20 (2) 16:07 (8) 16:00 (6)
6 11 CORVI Valentina ITA ITALY 13.133  1:02:41 +3:04
14:49 (5) 30:32  (7) 46:16  (5) 1:02:41  (6)
14:49 (3) 15:43 (7) 15:44 (5) 16:25 (15)
7 6 CIOPPA Bailey USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 12.954 1:03:33 +3:56
15:24 (12) 31:21  (8) 47:25 (8) 1:03:33  (7)
15:24 (1) 15:57  (9) 16:04 (7) 16:08 (9)
8 16 EMBACHER Katrin AUT AUSTRIA 12910 1:03:46 +4:09
16:10 (23) 32:02 (13) 48:01  (9) 1:03:46 (8)
16:10 (23) 15:52  (8) 15:59 (6) 15:45 (5)
9 8 HUTTER Anina Sul SWITZERLAND 12.789  1:04:22 +4:45
14:48 (2) 30:22  (5) 47:04 (7) 1:04:22  (9)
14:48 (2) 15:34 () 16:42 (14) 17:18 (27)
10 21 HOLMGREN Isabella CAN CANADA 12.773  1:04:27 +4:50
15:28 (13) 31:53 (12) 48:21 (12) 1:04:27 (10)
15:28 (13) 16:25 (12) 16:28 (12) 16:06 (8)
11 29 CANO ESPINOSA Marta ESP SPAIN 12.736  1:04:38 +5:01
15:05 (9) 31:32  (9) 48:20 (11) 1:04:38 (11)
15:05 (9) 16:27 (13) 16:48 (17) 16:18 (11)
12 17 HYLEN Tilda SWE SWEDEN 12.700 1:04:49 +5:12
15:34 (15) 31:51 (10) 48:13 (10) 1:04:49 (12)
15:34 (14) 16:17 (11) 16:22 (1) 16:36 (18)
13 25 GREGOIRE Julia BEL BELGIUM 12.671  1:04:58 +5:21
15:24 (1) 31:53 (11) 48:34 (13) 1:04:58 (13)
15:24 (1) 16:29 (15) 16:41 (13) 16:24 (14)
14 32 HAHN Carla GER GERMANY 12.632 1:05:10 +5:33
16:04 (18) 32:32 (16) 48:47 (14) 1:05:10 (14)
16:04 (18) 16:28 (14) 16:15  (9) 16:23 (12)
15 40 MOLENGRAAF Lauren NED NETHERLANDS 12.581 1:05:26 +5:49
16:29 (29) 32:33 (17) 48:53 (16) 1:05:26 (15)
16:29 (29) 16:04 (10) 16:20 (10) 16:33 (16)
16 12 LOWE Marin CAN CANADA 12.581  1:05:26 +5:49
15:34 (14) 32:06 (14) 48:52 (15) 1:05:26 (16)
15:34 (14) 16:32 (16) 16:46 (16) 16:34 (17)
17 46 JORDE Lisa Kristine NOR NORWAY 12.438 1:06:11 +6:34
16:17 (25) 33:12 (23) 50:10 (22) 1:06:11 (17)
16:17 (25) 16:55 (20) 16:58 (22) 16:01  (7)
18 15 HOLMGREN Ava CAN CANADA 12.429 1:06:14 +6:37
15:18 (10) 32:36 (18) 50:02 (21) 1:06:14 (18)
15:18 (10) 17:18 (30) 17:26 (28) 16:12 (10)
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Les Gets (FRA) - 25 AUG 2022

Race Analysis Women Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

19 22 ZUR Kinga POL POLAND 12.398 1:06:24 +6:47
16:15 (24) 33:09 (22) 50:01 (20)  1:06:24 (19)
16:15 (24) 16:54 (18) 16:52 (20) 16:23 (12)

20 18 JACOBS Tyler RSA SOUTH AFRICA 12.391 1:06:26 +6:49
14:59  (7) 32:08 (15) 49:35 (18)  1:06:26 (20)
14:59  (7) 17:09 (27) 17:27 (31) 16:51 (21)

21 9 AGGELER Lauren USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 12.333  1:06:45 +7:08
16:05 (19) 32:50 (20) 49:40 (19)  1:06:45 (21)
16:05 (19) 16:45 (17) 16:50 (19) 17:05 (25)

22 14 SPESNA Simona CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 12.305 1:06:54  +7:17
15:42 (16) 32:36 (19) 49:34 (17) 1:06:54 (22)
15:42 (16) 16:54 (18) 16:58 (22) 17:20 (29)

23 47 SOLER Chiara Sul SWITZERLAND 12.259 1:07:09 +7:32
16:25 (27) 33:28 (27) 50:11 (23)  1:07:09 (23)
16:25 (27) 17:03 (24) 16:43 (15) 16:58 (24)

24 27 GRANDMONT Ophelie CAN CANADA 12.169 1:07:39 +8:02
16:42 (34) 33:45 (30) 51:00 (28)  1:07:39 (24)
16:42 (33) 17:03 (24) 17:15 (24) 16:39 (19)

25 34 MYERS Ella CAN CANADA 12.118 1:07:56 +8:19
16:44 (36) 34:05 (32) 51:00 (29)  1:07:56 (25)
16:44 (36) 17:21 (33) 16:55 (21) 16:56 (23)

26 23 MEDINA FERNANDEZ Amalia CHI CHILE 12.106 1:08:00 +8:23
16:07 (21) 33:22 (24) 50:53 (26)  1:08:00 (26)
16:07 (20) 17:15 (29) 17:31 (33) 17:07 (26)

27 70 SUKHOPALOVA Mariia UKR UKRAINE 12.026  1:08:27 +8:50
16:30 (30) 33:25 (25) 50:14 (24)  1:08:27 (27)
16:30 (30) 16:55 (20) 16:49 (18) 18:13 (41)

28 38 GREMAN Szonja HUN HUNGARY 12.009 1:08:33 +8:56
17:00 (39) 34:18 (34) 51:38 (32) 1:08:33 (28)
17:00 (39) 17:18 (30) 17:20 (27) 16:55 (22)

29 61 CIRIAKOVA Terezia SVK SLOVAKIA 12.006 1:08:34 +8:57
17:12 (44) 34:32 (36) 51:50 (35)  1:08:34 (29)
17:12 (43) 17:20 (32) 17:18 (26) 16:44 (20)

30 48 KAUFMANN Natalie GER GERMANY 12.003 1:08:35 +8:58
16:24 (26) 33:38 (28) 51:09 (30)  1:08:35 (30)
16:24 (26) 17:14 (28) 17:31 (33) 17:26 (30)

31 31 CADALBERT Lorena Sul SWITZERLAND 11.988  1:08:40 +9:03
16:28 (28) 33:28 (26) 51:00 (27)  1:08:40 (31)
16:28 (28) 17:00 (23) 17:32 (35) 17:40 (35)

32 33 HANAKOVA Eliska CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 11.954  1:08:52 +9:15
16:07 (20) 33:03 (21) 50:30 (25)  1:08:52 (32)
16:07 (20) 16:56 (22) 17:27 (31) 18:22 (43)

33 42 LILLELUND Julie DEN DENMARK 11.942 1:08:56 +9:19
16:08 (22) 33:41 (29) 51:17 (31)  1:08:56 (33)
16:08 (22) 17:33 (36) 17:36 (36) 17:39 (34)

34 53 FEURSTEIN Lisa AUT AUSTRIA 11.882  1:09:17 +9:40
16:44 (37) 34:24 (35) 51:50 (34)  1:09:17 (34)
16:44 (36) 17:40 (37) 17:26 (28) 17:27 (31)

35 39 HANNI Alexandra ITA ITALY 11.847  1:09:29 +9:52
17:11 (42) 34:17 (33) 51:43 (33)  1:09:29 (35)
1711 (42) 17:06 (26) 17:26 (28) 17:46 (38)

36 44 CLARK Elli CAN CANADA 11.842  1:09:31 +9:54
17:12 (43) 34:43 (39) 52:00 (36)  1:09:31 (36)
17:12 (43) 17:31 (35) 17:17 (25) 17:31 (32)

www.tissotwatches.com WWW.UCI.ORG Timing and Results provided by K TISSOT

Report Created THU 25 AUG 2022 16:16 Page 2/4

MAIN PARTNERS OFFICIAL PARTNERS INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS OFFICIAL SUPPLIER

O MoV @lesgers ZmN | mEES

LaRégion BLANC

I [T1+] Al
@ SHIMAND nssor Sanlini , X, Wittoria cowc BigMat

030
DmD
=23


http://www.tissotwatches.com

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS s ¥:\N@=

gUCI 2022 MOUNTAIN BIKE LES GETS W2 ¥

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Les Gets (FRA) - 25 AUG 2022

Race Analysis Women Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
37 24 BRAIDA Lucrezia ITA ITALY 11.768  1:09:57 +10:20
15:51 (17) 33:50 (31) 52:15 (37) 1:09:57 (37)
156:51 (17) 17:59 (43) 18:25 (42) 17:42 (37)
38 45 CAMERON Mia NZL NEW ZEALAND 11.688 1:10:26  +10:49
17:10 (41) 35:04 (41) 53:08 (40) 1:10:26 (38)
17:10 (41) 17:54 (39) 18:04 (38) 17:18 (27)
39 43 ROLDAN Mara CAN CANADA 11.644 1:10:42 +11:05
17:04 (40) 34:47 (40) 53:10 (41) 1:10:42 (39)
17:04 (40) 17:43 (38) 18:23 (41) 17:32 (33)
40 67 MOORS Fleur BEL BELGIUM 11.578 1:11:06 +11:29
17:46 (49) 35:07 (43) 53:07 (39) 1:11:06 (40)
17:46 (49) 17:21 (33) 18:00 (37) 17:59 (39)
a4 62 CHAGAS Iris POR PORTUGAL 11.508 1:11:32  +11:55
17:39 (47) 35:46 (47) 53:51 (45) 1:11:32 (41)
17:39 (47) 18:07 (45) 18:05 (39) 17:41 (36)
42 28 PALLWEBER Jana ITA ITALY 11.476 1:11:44  +12:07
16:39 (32) 34:35 (37) 53:03 (38) 1:11:44 (42)
16:39 (32) 17:56 (42) 18:28 (43) 18:41 (45)
43 54 BOIVINET Cynthia FRA FRANCE 11.457 1:11:51 +12:14
17:14 (45) 35:08 (44) 53:28 (43) 1:11:51 (43)
17:14 (45) 17:54 (39) 18:20 (40) 18:23 (44)
44 35 FRASER Chioe USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 11.449 1:11:54 +12:17
16:55 (38) 35:13 (45) 53:45 (44) 1:11:54 (44)
16:55 (38) 18:18 (46) 18:32 (44) 18:09 (40)
45 37 FONTANA Beatrice ITA ITALY 11.383  1:12:19 +12:42
16:34 (31) 34:40 (38) 53:13 (42) 1:12:19 (45)
16:34 (31) 18:06 (44) 18:33 (45) 19:06 (47)
46 63 WENZEL Liv LUX LUXEMBOURG 11.251 1:13:10 +13:33
17:36 (46) 36:01 (48) 54:53 (48) 1:13:10 (46)
17:36 (46) 18:25 (50) 18:52 (48) 18:17 (42)
47 26 MOULIN llona FRA FRANCE 11.223  1:13:21  +13:44
16:42 (35) 35:04 (42) 53:57 (46) 1:13:21 (47)
16:42 (33) 18:22 (47) 18:53 (49) 19:24 (48)
48 41 CARRICK-ANDERSON Emily GBR GREAT BRITAIN 11.167 1:13:43  +14:06
17:49 (50) 36:12 (49) 54:59 (49) 1:13:43 (48)
17:49 (50) 18:23 (48) 18:47 (47) 18:44 (46)
49 60 GONZALEZ MOGOLLON Eva ESP SPAIN 10.988 1:14:55 +15:18
17:45 (48) 35:40 (46) 54:13 (47) 1:14:55 (49)
17:45 (48) 17:55 (41) 18:33 (45) 20:42 (49)
50 50 DOBSON Ruby AUS AUSTRALIA -1LAP
17:56 (52) 36:19 (50)
17:56 (52) 18:23 (48)
51 59 MORALES de la CRUZ Yosselin MEX MEXICO -1LAP
16:42 (33) 37:26 (51)
16:42 (33) 20:44 (61)
52 13 CORTES BAUTISTA Salome COoL COLOMBIA -1LAP
18:32 (55) 37:43 (52)
18:32 (55) 19:11 (51)
53 69 FIGUEROA CORNEJO Frida MEX MEXICO -1LAP
18:38 (58) 37:52 (54)
18:38 (58) 19:14 (52)
54 36 QUINTERO BOHORQUEZ Shara Helena CcoL COLOMBIA -1LAP
18:35 (56) 38:25 (57)
18:35 (56) 19:50 (56)
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2UCI

2022 MOUNTAIN BIKE

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

LES GETS W2 ¥Y
FRANCE

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis

Les Gets (FRA) - 25 AUG 2022

Women Junior

Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

55 49 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Duna ESP SPAIN -1LAP
18:35 (57) 38:10 (56)
18:35 (56) 19:35 (53)

56 66 OAKES Hayley AUS AUSTRALIA -1LAP
18:21 (53) 38:06 (55)
18:21 (53) 19:45 (54)

57 56 ORAVECZ Lora HUN HUNGARY -1LAP
18:51 (60) 38:50 (59)
18:51 (60) 19:59 (58)

58 20 COCUZZ| Luiza BRA BRAZIL -1LAP
17:55 (51) 37:44 (53)
17:55 (51) 19:49 (55)

59 51 GOMEZ BALLEN Karem CcoL COLOMBIA -1LAP
18:48 (59) 38:41 (58)
18:48 (59) 19:53 (57)

60 57 PEREIRA FEROLLA Gabriela BRA BRAZIL -1LAP
18:28 (54) 38:59 (60)
18:28 (54) 20:31 (60)

61 30 MADARIAGA GONZALEZ Zharick COoL COLOMBIA -1LAP
18:55 (61) 39:24 (61)
18:55 (61) 20:29 (59)

62 68 GONZALEZ ESTRADA Sofia ARG ARGENTINA -2LAP

21:45 (62)
21:45 (62)
3 TOURNUT Tatiana FRA FRANCE DNS
Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining

DNS Did Not Start
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